5332

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

020B 7>v7 (CE Asia)

00O 0O NEXT

Electric (CCE Asia)

R HmES BB B &= " R 5 # " &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION |R/P) FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 0202 001 |n—%2A HARNESS 1
-1 0980 1003 002 JEa—-2 FUSE 1 |30A
1-2 0980 1001 002 JEa—-2 FUSE 1 |10A
2 0980 7201 704 |7°5A3—F CODE 1 ]20-L1700
3 3705 3901 000 |n'y7! BATTERY 1
4 5332 0203 000 |5v7° LAMP 1
4-1 5332 0203 100 |7 BULB 1 |12V25W/25W
4-2 0980 8120 348 |n)IL7° BULB 2 |12V3.4W
5 3714 0491 000 |YL— RELAY 1
6 5309 0254 000 |n—%2Z HARNESS 1
7 3718 0425 000 |*—YA{yFAssy SWICTH 1
7-1 3718 0425 100 |¥—Assy KEY 1
8 5332 0205 000 |R1y¥ SWITCH 1
9 5313 0205 000 |774=% METER 1 |701TN091001248D
10 5310 0208 000 |R1v¥ SWITCH 1 |Q91-29000-010
11 F204 0105 016 J#LRA SCREW 2 |[M5X16
12 5306 3541 000 |R1vT SWITCH 2
13 F242 0103 020 |FAtLAA SCREW 4 M3 %20
14 F300 0103 001 |FFvyb NUT 4 M3
15 F300 0106 000 |FFvyb NUT 1 |M6
16 3643 0217 000 |¥4FA1-} MINUSCODE 1
17 3522 0231 000 |v4FA1-} MINUSCODE 1
18 3522 0238 100 |4y7°534b TAPTIGHT 3
19 3712 0315 000 |5Yy7’ CLIP 5
20 3637 0254 000 [7'FAFvInUH BAND 8
CMX227 2012/February



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


